VICTOR VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

16350 Mojave Dr.
Victorville, CA 92395
(760) 955-3300 Fax: (760) 955-3319

2017-2018 ATHLETIC STAFF

NAME

CELL PHONE

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

FALL SPORTS
HEAD FOOTBALL COACH

HEAD VOLLEYBALL COACH

HEAD GIRLS TENNIS COACH

HEAD CROSS COUNTRY COACH

WINTER SPORTS
HEAD GIRLS BASKETBALL COACH

HEAD BOYS BASKETBALL COACH
HEAD BOYS SOCCER COACH
HEAD GIRLS SOCCER COACH
HEAD WRESTLING COACH
SPRING SPORTS

HEAD BOYS BASEBALL COACH
HEAD GIRLS SOFTBALL COACH
HEAD TRACK & FIELD COACH
HEAD GOLF COACH

HEAD BOYS TENNIS COACH
HEAD SWIM COACH

HEAD CHEER COACH
ATHLETIC TRAINER

ATHLETIC SECRETARY
ASB/BOOKKEEPER

C.T. CAMPBELL
cthawkeyel34@yahoo.com

SAIPETI MAIAVA
smaiava@vvuhsd.org

REO LONG
reoleary@yahoo.com

BRIANA BOWERS
brianabowers22@icloud.com
FABIAN LOPEZ
lopezfabian49_49@yahoo.com

ANTHONY FRONDARINA JR.
tony41997@msn.com
MATTHEW DENNY
coachmdenny@hotmail.com
BRYAN MUSSLEWHITE
bmusslewhite@vvuhsd.org
ROBIN GOODMAN
rg9soccer@hotmail.com

C.T. CAMPBELL
cthawkeyel34@yahoo.com

JUAN MEJIA
legnamejia@yahoo.com
SHONDELL MOORE
shoonz@charter.net
MEGHAN SINGER
msinger@vvuhsd.org
ROBERT BROOKS
rbrooks5150@msn.com
BRIANA BOWERS
brianabowers22@icloud.com
KATIE TAYLOR
ktaylor@vvuhsd.org
JACKIE ESTRELLA
estreim@aol.com

760-270-7253

909-346-6411

909-463-8746

909-463-8746

909-586-2879

760-686-0136

760-963-9309

909-539-7385

619-249-7376

760-270-7253

760-220-6394

760-810-9772

760-490-1633

760-985-0192

909-463-8746

714-392-4567

760-792-1018

LAUREN MINNICK
EMILY JOHNSON
KELLY MANNING

760-792-0861 ext. 31271
760-955-3300 ext. 31116
760-955-3300 ext. 31118
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